NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING
OF THE
CITY COUNCIL
CITY OF GARLAND, TEXAS

Thursday
August 28, 2014

NOTICE is hereby given that the City Council of the City of Garland,
Texas, will hold a Budget Work Session on Thursday, August 28,
2014, at 6:00 P.M. The Budget Work Session will be held in the
Duckworth Building, Goldie Locke Room, 217 North Fifth Street,
Garland, Texas.

Agenda:

(1)
(2)
3)

(4)
(5)
(6)

Electric — Rates and Budget — Janke
Water and Wastewater Rates and Budget — Baker

EWS - Delivery Rates and Budget —
Banks/Watson/Bradford

Streets Budget and Funding — Bradford
Fire’s Proposed Retirement Stability Fund - Bradford

Council deliberations and direction to staff regarding
the 2014-15 Proposed Budget



